SIEMENS ET645FG17G Ceramic Hob 6
Zones, 60cm, Black
SKU: IT42573
€429.00
Specifications
Τechnical Specifications
Modern ceramic hob
touchSlider
Digital Displays
Πλήρως ηλεκτρονικός έλεγχος με 17 βαθμίδες ισχύος
4 Cooking Zones highSpeed, including 2 double cooking zones:
-Front Left: 1,2kW - 145mm
-Back Left: 2,2kW, 0,75kW - 120mm, 210mm
-Back Right: 1,2kW - 145mm
-Front Right: 1,7kW, 0,4kW - , 80mm
General Features
reStart
Wipe protection
Setting boiling
Energy imaging capability
Timer with shutdown function for all zones
Alarm function with adjustable duration of warning
2 Residual heat indicator levels for each zone (H / h)
TouchSlider Handling
Child Protection
Total load 6300 Watt
Dimensions
583 mm, 513 mm
Built-In Dimensions: 49 x 560 x 490-500 mm